Fiber Patch Panel_GPX51
Product Catalogue
Fiber Patch Panel_GPX51 Series
Product Introduction
ADTEK introduces a newly designed high-density optical fiber patch panel, aiming to simplify cable management solutions in data
centers. The product features a streamlined structure without the need for complicated sliding trays, making it easier to operate.
It incorporates a unique guide rail design, allowing the module box to lock securely upon insertion and easily unlock by pulling the

Ⅰ.  Fiber Patch Panel
GPX51 － R1
Order Guide
Height
 R1: 1U
 R2: 2U
 R4: 4U
465
482
17
6
70
54
2
438
GPX51-3M-LU-A1 GPX51-1M-LU-M3 GPX51-2M-LU-M4
GPX51-SP-LU-M3 GPX51-PT-LU-A1 GPX51-PT-MBK
www.adtek-fiber.com 6
Fiber Patch Panel_GPX51
Ⅱ.  GPX51 Cassettes
GPX51-SP GPX51 Splicing Cassette,  6×LC Quad Adapter (Flangeless ) ,  12F 0.9 Fiber Optic Pigtail 1M
ⅱ. GPX51-1M － LU － A1 － S － B
Connector type
  LU: LC/UPC
  LA: LC/APC
Grade
  S: Standard loss
  E: Elite loss
Fiber mode
  A1: G.657.A1
  M3: OM3
  M4: OM4
GPX51-1M GPX51 Patch Cassette, 1×MPO Adapter - 6×LC Quad Adapter (Flangeless) ,  1×MPO(Male) 24F Cable
GPX51-2M GPX51 Patch Cassette, 2×MPO Adapter - 6×LC Quad Adapter (Flangeless) ,  2×MPO(Male) 12F Cable
GPX51-3M GPX51 Patch Cassette, 3×MPO Adapter - 6×LC Quad Adapter (Flangeless) ,  3×MPO(Male) 8F Cable
ⅰ. GPX51-SP － LU － A1 － S
Fiber mode
  A1: G.657.A1
  M3: OM3
  M4: OM4
Method
  A: Type A
  B: Universal B
  C: Type C
Note:
· MPO Connector (Single Mode): APC as default
· Polarity is managed inside of the cassette
· MTP® brand is available
- Versatile configurations cater to different application scenarios, including MPO fanout, fusion splice, and pass-through.
- Compatible with 8F, 12F, and 24F MPO/MTP connectors.
- Convenient ID labels for easy and quick identification.
Connector type
  LU: LC/UPC
  LA: LC/APC
  MBK: MPO/Black (Up-Down)
  MGY: MPO/Grey (Up-Up)
  M16BK: MPO-16/Black (Up-Down)
GPX51-PT GPX51 Pass Thru Cassette,  6×LC Quad Adapter (Flangeless ) or 6×MPO Duplex Adapter(Flangeless )
Grade
  S: Standard loss
  E: Elite loss
www.adtek-fiber.com 7
Fiber Patch Panel_GPX51
Polarity
In any installation, it is important to ensure that the transmitter at one end matches the corresponding receiver at the
other end.  ADTEK provides a number of intelligent solutions that can help you manage and optimize your network and its
connectivity.
I. MPO -8  , Universal B
II. MPO -12, Type A
III. MPO -12, Universal B
IV.MPO -24 , Type C